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MakeTOTALTHRACETHESSALY
1063 48 13091111TOYOTA 10.1% 8.6% 8.6%9.4%7.2% 20 5.7% 76 8.3%89 10.8% TOYOTA1851 9.3%113 8.4%29 6.1%81 8.1%
850 51 1259198OPEL 8.1% 9.1% 8.2%9.4%6.4% 27 7.8% 79 8.6%45 5.5% OPEL1621 8.1%122 9.1%45 9.5%88 8.7%
872 50 763875VOLKS WAGEN 8.3% 9.0% 5.0%3.9%4.9% 30 8.6% 73 8.0%45 5.5% VOLKS WAGEN1450 7.3%111 8.3%38 8.1%42 4.2%
558 25 1027697HYUNDAI 5.3% 4.5% 6.7%7.9%6.3% 29 8.3% 36 3.9%65 7.9% HYUNDAI1132 5.7%53 3.9%29 6.1%62 6.2%
496 14 626592SUZUKI 4.7% 2.5% 4.1%6.7%6.0% 17 4.9% 62 6.8%90 11.0% SUZUKI1026 5.1%70 5.2%26 5.5%32 3.2%
551 25 8543110CITROEN 5.3% 4.5% 5.6%4.4%7.1% 12 3.4% 29 3.2%31 3.8% CITROEN1022 5.1%53 3.9%28 5.9%55 5.5%
548 22 842587FORD 5.2% 3.9% 5.5%2.6%5.6% 19 5.5% 34 3.7%33 4.0% FORD1005 5.0%65 4.8%14 3.0%74 7.4%
407 25 1053551FIAT 3.9% 4.5% 6.9%3.6%3.3% 19 5.5% 30 3.3%35 4.3% FIAT866 4.3%70 5.2%21 4.4%68 6.8%
351 33 7141100NISSAN 3.3% 5.9% 4.7%4.2%6.5% 22 6.3% 42 4.6%58 7.1% NISSAN866 4.3%71 5.3%16 3.4%61 6.1%
426 32 714456PEUGEOT 4.1% 5.7% 4.7%4.5%3.6% 22 6.3% 56 6.1%23 2.8% PEUGEOT850 4.3%70 5.2%14 3.0%36 3.6%
398 26 512357SKODA 3.8% 4.7% 3.4%2.4%3.7% 22 6.3% 34 3.7%25 3.0% SKODA765 3.8%60 4.5%17 3.6%52 5.2%
413 35 433359MERCEDES 3.9% 6.3% 2.8%3.4%3.8% 6 1.7% 37 4.0%23 2.8% MERCEDES725 3.6%37 2.8%9 1.9%30 3.0%
375 17 392826DAIHATSU 3.6% 3.0% 2.6%2.9%1.7% 18 5.2% 37 4.0%45 5.5% DAIHATSU710 3.6%55 4.1%28 5.9%42 4.2%
287 11 756155MAZDA 2.7% 2.0% 4.9%6.3%3.6% 15 4.3% 47 5.1%23 2.8% MAZDA703 3.5%56 4.2%32 6.8%41 4.1%
403 10 432968BMW 3.8% 1.8% 2.8%3.0%4.4% 6 1.7% 15 1.6%22 2.7% BMW685 3.4%40 3.0%13 2.8%36 3.6%
260 29 524438SEAT 2.5% 5.2% 3.4%4.5%2.5% 14 4.0% 51 5.6%24 2.9% SEAT631 3.2%53 3.9%33 7.0%33 3.3%
220 7 693061KIA MOTORS 2.1% 1.3% 4.5%3.1%4.0% 5 1.4% 33 3.6%30 3.7% KIA MOTORS550 2.8%34 2.5%26 5.5%35 3.5%
289 21 271942AUDI 2.8% 3.8% 1.8%2.0%2.7% 7 2.0% 25 2.7%10 1.2% AUDI498 2.5%27 2.0%6 1.3%25 2.5%
216 16 562240HONDA 2.1% 2.9% 3.7%2.3%2.6% 8 2.3% 8 0.9%23 2.8% HONDA452 2.3%21 1.6%17 3.6%25 2.5%
343 1 62122SMART 3.3% 0.2% 0.4%2.2%1.4% 1 0.3% 4 0.4%7 0.9% SMART432 2.2%18 1.3%1 0.2%8 0.8%
174 6 181933MITSUBISHI 1.7% 1.1% 1.2%2.0%2.1% 10 2.9% 17 1.9%20 2.4% MITSUBISHI329 1.6%11 0.8%5 1.1%16 1.6%
107 12 222335CHEVROLET 1.0% 2.2% 1.4%2.4%2.3% 6 1.7% 18 2.0%10 1.2% CHEVROLET278 1.4%30 2.2%8 1.7%7 0.7%
154 15 171817RENAULT 1.5% 2.7% 1.1%1.9%1.1% 4 1.1% 11 1.2%5 0.6% RENAULT278 1.4%25 1.9%4 0.8%8 0.8%
139 6 141122CHRYSLER 1.3% 1.1% 0.9%1.1%1.4% 5 1.4% 20 2.2%14 1.7% CHRYSLER252 1.3%11 0.8%10 1.0%
125 5 111024VOLVO 1.2% 0.9% 0.7%1.0%1.6% 2 0.6% 2 0.2%4 0.5% VOLVO198 1.0%7 0.5%8 0.8%
111 1 946MINI 1.1% 0.2% 0.6%0.4%0.4% 1 0.3% 3 0.3%2 0.2% MINI147 0.7%5 0.4%5 0.5%
64 4 20613ALFA ROMEO 0.6% 0.7% 1.3%0.6%0.8% 1 0.3% 6 0.7%5 0.6% ALFA ROMEO143 0.7%18 1.3%3 0.6%3 0.3%
60 2 16212SUBARU 0.6% 0.4% 1.1%0.2%0.8% 9 1.0% SUBARU123 0.6%8 0.6%4 0.8%10 1.0%
50 1 847LANCIA 0.5% 0.2% 0.5%0.4%0.5% 3 0.3%3 0.4% LANCIA96 0.5%14 1.0%3 0.6%3 0.3%
42 5 243SAAB 0.4% 0.9% 0.1%0.4%0.2% 2 0.2%1 0.1% SAAB65 0.3%2 0.1%1 0.2%3 0.3%
16 1 143LADA 0.2% 0.2% 0.1%0.4%0.2% 6 0.7%5 0.6% LADA49 0.2%8 0.6%5 0.5%
34 34LAND ROVER 0.3% 0.3%0.3% 4 0.4%1 0.1% LAND ROVER48 0.2%2 0.1%
29 15LEXUS 0.3% 0.2%0.3% 1 0.1%2 0.2% LEXUS40 0.2%1 0.1%1 0.1%
27 13PORSCHE 0.3% 0.1%0.2% PORSCHE32 0.2%1 0.1%
11 41JAGUAR 0.1% 0.3%0.1% 1 0.1%1 0.1% JAGUAR19 0.1%1 0.1%
3 1 314SSANGYONG 0.0% 0.2% 0.2%0.1%0.3% 3 0.3% SSANGYONG16 0.1%1 0.2%
2 1HUMMER 0.0% 0.1% HUMMER4 0.0%1 0.1%
4MASERATI 0.0% MASERATI4 0.0%
1 1FERRARI 0.0% 0.1% FERRARI3 0.0%1 0.2%
1TRIGANO 0.0% 1 0.1% TRIGANO3 0.0%1 0.1%
1 1CORVETTE 0.0% 0.1% CORVETTE2 0.0%

1CADILLAC 0.1% 1 0.1% CADILLAC2 0.0%
1LAMBORGHINI 0.0% LAMBORGHINI1 0.0%
1ADRIA 0.0% ADRIA1 0.0%
1SHIJIAZHUANG 0.0% SHIJIAZHUANG 1 0.0%
1BENTLEY 0.0% BENTLEY1 0.0%

LANDWIND LANDWIND1 0.0%1 0.1%
10485 1541 1518968558 19976TOTAL 348 914821 13454721006
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